
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Overall

Aug 24, 2019

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 BRODY NEMECEK 1180- Southwind District #2 116

2 DEXTER SMALL 1200- Wildcat District #1 115

3 KEATON HERRMANN 1200- Wildcat District #1 112

4 SADIE MARCHIANO 1180- Southwind District #2 110

5 CLAY BRILLHART 1180- Southwind District #2 109

6 HAYDON SCHAAF 1180- Southwind District #2 108

7 CORD DODSON 1200- Wildcat District #1 106

8 AIDAN YOHO 1179- Southwind District #1 104

9 EMMA POOL 1203- Wildcat District #4 104

10 DAMON HIGBIE 1122- Frontier District #2 103

11 CONNOR COLLINS 1176- Sedgwick 100

12 GABRIELL HAMMER 1187- Sunflower District #1 100

13 TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 1176- Sedgwick 98

14 JILLIAN KELLER 1179- Southwind District #1 98

15 CAYLIN LUTHI 1131- Greenwood 97

16 CALLEY STUBBS 1187- Sunflower District #1 97

17 JAMES DEROUCHEY 1163- Pottawatomie 96

18 JURNEY YUNG 1176- Sedgwick 95

19 BRENCEN ANDERSON 1201- Wildcat District #2 95

20 AUGUST SIEFKES 1183- Stafford 94

21 HANNAH GRAYBILL 1200- Wildcat District #1 93

22 PRESTON DUNN 1183- Stafford 93

23 MAKAYLA MEYER 1183- Stafford 92

24 HALEIGH OBRIEN 1181- Southwind District #3 92

25 JERILYN NELSON 1149- Meadowlark District #1 91

26 LUKE FALKENSTIEN 1201- Wildcat District #2 91

27 TREY NEWBY 1202- Wildcat District #3 90

28 MAKENNA KUEHN 1201- Wildcat District #2 90

29 SARAH SERGEANT 1108- Coffey 90

30 JORDAN SYLVESTER 1163- Pottawatomie 88

31 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 6176- Sedgwick County Individual 87

32 TRAVIS SCHEER 1176- Sedgwick 87

33 KARA RIFFEL 1163- Pottawatomie 87

34 LANE HIGBIE 1121- Frontier District #1 87

35 ETHAN HATFIELD 1121- Frontier District #1 87

36 LILY JUDD 1121- Frontier District #1 87



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Overall

Aug 24, 2019

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 AUGUST HULSE 1104- Central Kansas District #1 87

38 TYREE FIGGE 6163- Pottawatomie County Individual 86

39 KALEB NEHER 1110- Cottonwood District #1 86

40 LOGAN WILSON 1143- Marais Des Cygnes District #1 86

41 ETHAN KUNKEL 7176- Sedgwick County Individual 86

42 BRADY HOFFMAN 5176- Sedgwick County Individual 85

43 GRACE FIKE 1163- Pottawatomie 85

44 KAYLEE LUKERT 1192- Wabaunsee 85

45 CADENCE WHEELER 7200- Wildcat District Individual 85

46 GWEN FRY 1179- Southwind District #1 85

47 BROOKE GAINES 1131- Greenwood 84

48 CHEYENNE HIGBIE 1122- Frontier District #2 83

49 JENNA DEROUCHEY 4163- Pottawatomie County Individual 83

50 WESTON SCHRADER 1104- Central Kansas District #1 83

51 SHELBY SMITH 5200- Wildcat District Individual 82

52 REGAN STRAMEL 1187- Sunflower District #1 82

53 MAGGIE MCVEY 1203- Wildcat District #4 81

54 MADDIX SMALL 1203-7 Wildcat District #4 81

54 HAYDEN STUBBS 4187- Sunflower District #1 Individual 81

56 IAN DUNN 1183- Stafford 80

57 CREED CALDWELL 1143- Marais Des Cygnes District #1 80

58 HANNAH WHETSTONE 1173- Rolling Prairie District #1 80

59 JACK HABJAN 1141- Leavenworth 79

60 LYLE PERRIER 1131- Greenwood 79

61 JOHN LANGILL 1150- Meadowlark District #2 79

62 KATRINA TURNER 8176- Sedgwick County Individual 78

63 MADDIE WEABER 8163- Pottawatomie County Individual 78

64 JERIN COBB 1203- Wildcat District #4 78

65 TIMOTHY PEARCE 1121- Frontier District #1 77

66 ADELLE HIGBIE 1122- Frontier District #2 77

67 CECILLIA NEWBY 1202- Wildcat District #3 77

68 KRISTY BEENE 1181- Southwind District #3 77

69 ADDISON GREENRUSSELL 1157- Post Rock District # 1 76

70 LAUREN CULVER 1201- Wildcat District #2 76

71 WYATT FECHTER 1173- Rolling Prairie District #1 76

72 TAYLOR ELSWORTH 1181- Southwind District #3 75



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Overall

Aug 24, 2019

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 CORLEY BECKER 1149- Meadowlark District #1 75

74 HAYES RICKSTREW 7163- Pottawatomie County Individual 74

75 WESTON PETERSON 7183- Stafford County Individual 74

76 CARLY DREHER 1179- Southwind District #1 73

77 MASON SPRINGER 6200- Wildcat District Individual 72

78 ABBY WOOD 1141- Leavenworth 72

79 CALI NEWDIGGER 5183- Stafford County Individual 72

80 LAUREN WILLIAMS 1108- Coffey 71

81 CASHTON WHEELER 8200- Wildcat District Individual 71

82 LEAH MUELLER 1181- Southwind District #3 71

83 GARRETT WALDEN 1141- Leavenworth 70

84 BRYCE HATFIELD 1123- Frontier District #3 70

85 TRACE FALKENSTIEN 1202- Wildcat District #3 70

86 TRINITY KUEHN 1202- Wildcat District #3 70

87 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1187- Sunflower District #1 69

88 COHEN LUTHI 1131- Greenwood 69

89 VIVIAN STRAHM 1149- Meadowlark District #1 69

90 GARRETT DUNN 4183- Stafford County Individual 68

91 KARLI NEHER 1111- Cottonwood District #2 67

92 KADEN STROUP 1143- Marais Des Cygnes District #1 67

92 RACHEL HENDRICKS 1173- Rolling Prairie District #1 67

94 BOB LANGILL 1150- Meadowlark District #2 67

95 ELLA NEHER 1111- Cottonwood District #2 66

96 TJ MILLS 4173- Rolling Prairie District # 1 Individual 66

97 EMMY BRACKEN 5141- Leavenworth County Individual 66

98 KANSAS LANGE 1155- Pawnee 65

99 BROOKELIN PIERCE 6141-0 Leavenworth County Individual 64

100 HALLE JONES 1117-0 Finney 64

101 CARLY COLLINS 4176- Sedgwick County Individual 63

102 ALEX CANNADY 1122- Frontier District #2 62

103 CALLA HIGBIE 1123- Frontier District #3 62

104 PARKER SCHWARZ 1143- Marais Des Cygnes District #1 62

105 CIERRA NORD 1155- Pawnee 61

106 LANE DARBRO 4131- Greenwood County Individual 60

107 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1123- Frontier District #3 60

108 TATE STEWART 1173- Rolling Prairie District #1 60



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Overall

Aug 24, 2019

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

109 KADEN HAAS 1111- Cottonwood District #2 60

110 MICHAEL LEHMANN 1108- Coffey 59

111 DALTON ROBBEN 1111- Cottonwood District #2 58

112 REED MCNETT 1155- Pawnee 58

113 SOPHIA GLANVILLE 5118- Flint Hills Individual 58

114 KENYA GODSEY 1157- Post Rock District # 1 57

115 DELANEY FIGGE 5163- Pottawatomie County Individual 56

116 REYGAN SCHROCK 1105- Central Kansas District #2 56

117 LILLIAN HULSE 1105- Central Kansas District #2 56

118 GRADY GLEASON 1117- Finney 54

119 WYATT GRABBE 1110- Cottonwood District #1 54

120 OLIVIA BOUCEK 1104- Central Kansas District #1 54

121 AARON MORALES 1117- Finney 54

122 MARY HABJAN 1141- Leavenworth 52

123 JALYN DAVIS 1192- Wabaunsee 52

124 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1110- Cottonwood District #1 52

125 ELLA MCNETT 1155- Pawnee 51

126 LAUREN AUST 4143- Marais des Cygnes District # 1 
Individual 

51

127 WHITLEY FROST 1157- Post Rock District # 1 51

128 PEYTON PIEPHO 1104- Central Kansas District #1 51

128 COOPER SPRINGER 9200- Wildcat District Individual 51

130 KAELYN CONRAD 1192- Wabaunsee 50

131 STEVEN HIGHFILL 4141- Leavenworth County Individual 49

132 LEVI JUDD 1123- Frontier District #3 49

133 MACY FAIRCHILD 1108- Coffey 48

134 KONNER HAAS 5110- Cottonwood District Individual 48

135 HARRY LANGILL 1150- Meadowlark District #2 46

136 MAGGIE CHANDLER 4200- Wildcat District # 1 Individual 46

137 KYLE HUSER 1110- Cottonwood District #1 45

138 KAYLA GEORGE 1117- Finney 45

139 KINSLEA GLANVILLE 4118- Flint Hills District #1 Individual 45

140 JOSI SCHRADER 1105- Central Kansas District #2 44

141 KALYN IFLAND 1157- Post Rock District # 1 39

142 KENNAN MURRELL 4117- Finney Individual 38

143 MARK GRABBE 4110-0 Cottonwood District #1 Individual 34



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Practicum

Aug 24, 2019

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 BRODY NEMECEK 1180- Southwind District #2 91

2 DEXTER SMALL 1200- Wildcat District #1 90

3 KEATON HERRMANN 1200- Wildcat District #1 88

4 CONNOR COLLINS 1176- Sedgwick 87

5 SADIE MARCHIANO 1180- Southwind District #2 86

6 HAYDON SCHAAF 1180- Southwind District #2 86

7 CLAY BRILLHART 1180- Southwind District #2 85

8 CORD DODSON 1200- Wildcat District #1 85

9 AIDAN YOHO 1179- Southwind District #1 81

10 TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 1176- Sedgwick 80

11 JILLIAN KELLER 1179- Southwind District #1 80

12 EMMA POOL 1203- Wildcat District #4 79

13 CAYLIN LUTHI 1131- Greenwood 79

14 DAMON HIGBIE 1122- Frontier District #2 78

15 GABRIELL HAMMER 1187- Sunflower District #1 78

16 CALLEY STUBBS 1187- Sunflower District #1 78

17 JAMES DEROUCHEY 1163- Pottawatomie 77

18 JURNEY YUNG 1176- Sedgwick 77

19 BRENCEN ANDERSON 1201- Wildcat District #2 75

20 HANNAH GRAYBILL 1200- Wildcat District #1 74

21 BRADY HOFFMAN 5176- Sedgwick County Individual 73

22 PRESTON DUNN 1183- Stafford 72

23 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 6176- Sedgwick County Individual 72

24 TYREE FIGGE 6163- Pottawatomie County Individual 72

25 AUGUST SIEFKES 1183- Stafford 71

26 MAKAYLA MEYER 1183- Stafford 71

27 JERILYN NELSON 1149- Meadowlark District #1 71

28 TREY NEWBY 1202- Wildcat District #3 71

29 TRAVIS SCHEER 1176- Sedgwick 71

30 MAKENNA KUEHN 1201- Wildcat District #2 70

31 JORDAN SYLVESTER 1163- Pottawatomie 70

32 KARA RIFFEL 1163- Pottawatomie 70

33 SARAH SERGEANT 1108- Coffey 69

34 GRACE FIKE 1163- Pottawatomie 69

35 LUKE FALKENSTIEN 1201- Wildcat District #2 68

36 LANE HIGBIE 1121- Frontier District #1 68



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Practicum

Aug 24, 2019

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 ETHAN HATFIELD 1121- Frontier District #1 67

38 LILY JUDD 1121- Frontier District #1 67

39 KALEB NEHER 1110- Cottonwood District #1 67

40 LOGAN WILSON 1143- Marais Des Cygnes District #1 67

41 HALEIGH OBRIEN 1181- Southwind District #3 66

42 AUGUST HULSE 1104- Central Kansas District #1 66

43 ETHAN KUNKEL 7176- Sedgwick County Individual 66

44 SHELBY SMITH 5200- Wildcat District Individual 66

45 KAYLEE LUKERT 1192- Wabaunsee 65

46 MAGGIE MCVEY 1203- Wildcat District #4 65

47 JACK HABJAN 1141- Leavenworth 65

48 CADENCE WHEELER 7200- Wildcat District Individual 64

49 GWEN FRY 1179- Southwind District #1 64

50 CHEYENNE HIGBIE 1122- Frontier District #2 64

51 TIMOTHY PEARCE 1121- Frontier District #1 64

52 JENNA DEROUCHEY 4163- Pottawatomie County Individual 63

53 HAYDEN STUBBS 4187- Sunflower District #1 Individual 63

54 MADDIX SMALL 1203-7 Wildcat District #4 63

55 IAN DUNN 1183- Stafford 63

56 CREED CALDWELL 1143- Marais Des Cygnes District #1 63

57 LYLE PERRIER 1131- Greenwood 63

58 ADELLE HIGBIE 1122- Frontier District #2 63

59 BROOKE GAINES 1131- Greenwood 62

60 WESTON SCHRADER 1104- Central Kansas District #1 62

61 REGAN STRAMEL 1187- Sunflower District #1 62

62 HAYES RICKSTREW 7163- Pottawatomie County Individual 62

63 JOHN LANGILL 1150- Meadowlark District #2 61

64 TAYLOR ELSWORTH 1181- Southwind District #3 61

65 HANNAH WHETSTONE 1173- Rolling Prairie District #1 60

66 ADDISON GREENRUSSELL 1157- Post Rock District # 1 60

67 LAUREN CULVER 1201- Wildcat District #2 60

68 KATRINA TURNER 8176- Sedgwick County Individual 59

69 MADDIE WEABER 8163- Pottawatomie County Individual 59

70 WESTON PETERSON 7183- Stafford County Individual 59

71 LAUREN WILLIAMS 1108- Coffey 59

72 CECILLIA NEWBY 1202- Wildcat District #3 58



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Practicum

Aug 24, 2019

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 CORLEY BECKER 1149- Meadowlark District #1 58

74 JERIN COBB 1203- Wildcat District #4 57

75 MASON SPRINGER 6200- Wildcat District Individual 57

76 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1187- Sunflower District #1 57

77 KRISTY BEENE 1181- Southwind District #3 56

78 ABBY WOOD 1141- Leavenworth 56

79 WYATT FECHTER 1173- Rolling Prairie District #1 55

80 CARLY DREHER 1179- Southwind District #1 55

81 CASHTON WHEELER 8200- Wildcat District Individual 55

82 GARRETT WALDEN 1141- Leavenworth 55

83 COHEN LUTHI 1131- Greenwood 55

84 LEAH MUELLER 1181- Southwind District #3 54

85 KARLI NEHER 1111- Cottonwood District #2 54

86 GRADY GLEASON 1117- Finney 54

87 CALI NEWDIGGER 5183- Stafford County Individual 53

88 BRYCE HATFIELD 1123- Frontier District #3 53

89 KANSAS LANGE 1155- Pawnee 53

90 TRACE FALKENSTIEN 1202- Wildcat District #3 52

91 ELLA NEHER 1111- Cottonwood District #2 52

92 VIVIAN STRAHM 1149- Meadowlark District #1 51

93 GARRETT DUNN 4183- Stafford County Individual 51

94 KADEN STROUP 1143- Marais Des Cygnes District #1 51

95 RACHEL HENDRICKS 1173- Rolling Prairie District #1 51

96 TJ MILLS 4173- Rolling Prairie District # 1 Individual 51

97 BROOKELIN PIERCE 6141-0 Leavenworth County Individual 51

98 CARLY COLLINS 4176- Sedgwick County Individual 51

99 TRINITY KUEHN 1202- Wildcat District #3 50

100 BOB LANGILL 1150- Meadowlark District #2 50

101 ALEX CANNADY 1122- Frontier District #2 50

102 DALTON ROBBEN 1111- Cottonwood District #2 49

103 EMMY BRACKEN 5141- Leavenworth County Individual 48

104 CALLA HIGBIE 1123- Frontier District #3 48

105 LANE DARBRO 4131- Greenwood County Individual 48

106 CIERRA NORD 1155- Pawnee 47

107 HALLE JONES 1117-0 Finney 46

108 PARKER SCHWARZ 1143- Marais Des Cygnes District #1 46



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Practicum

Aug 24, 2019

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

109 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1123- Frontier District #3 45

110 DELANEY FIGGE 5163- Pottawatomie County Individual 45

111 TATE STEWART 1173- Rolling Prairie District #1 44

112 KADEN HAAS 1111- Cottonwood District #2 44

113 KENYA GODSEY 1157- Post Rock District # 1 44

114 REYGAN SCHROCK 1105- Central Kansas District #2 44

115 WYATT GRABBE 1110- Cottonwood District #1 44

116 LILLIAN HULSE 1105- Central Kansas District #2 42

117 MICHAEL LEHMANN 1108- Coffey 41

118 REED MCNETT 1155- Pawnee 41

119 SOPHIA GLANVILLE 5118- Flint Hills Individual 41

120 OLIVIA BOUCEK 1104- Central Kansas District #1 41

121 MARY HABJAN 1141- Leavenworth 41

122 ELLA MCNETT 1155- Pawnee 41

123 AARON MORALES 1117- Finney 40

124 JALYN DAVIS 1192- Wabaunsee 40

125 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1110- Cottonwood District #1 38

126 KAELYN CONRAD 1192- Wabaunsee 38

127 STEVEN HIGHFILL 4141- Leavenworth County Individual 38

128 LAUREN AUST 4143- Marais des Cygnes District # 1 
Individual 

37

129 MACY FAIRCHILD 1108- Coffey 37

130 WHITLEY FROST 1157- Post Rock District # 1 36

131 COOPER SPRINGER 9200- Wildcat District Individual 36

132 PEYTON PIEPHO 1104- Central Kansas District #1 36

133 KONNER HAAS 5110- Cottonwood District Individual 36

134 HARRY LANGILL 1150- Meadowlark District #2 35

135 KYLE HUSER 1110- Cottonwood District #1 35

136 LEVI JUDD 1123- Frontier District #3 34

137 MAGGIE CHANDLER 4200- Wildcat District # 1 Individual 34

138 JOSI SCHRADER 1105- Central Kansas District #2 34

139 KAYLA GEORGE 1117- Finney 33

140 KINSLEA GLANVILLE 4118- Flint Hills District #1 Individual 31

141 KALYN IFLAND 1157- Post Rock District # 1 29

142 KENNAN MURRELL 4117- Finney Individual 27

143 MARK GRABBE 4110-0 Cottonwood District #1 Individual 26



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Exam

Aug 24, 2019

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 HALEIGH OBRIEN 1181- Southwind District #3 26

2 BRODY NEMECEK 1180- Southwind District #2 25

3 DEXTER SMALL 1200- Wildcat District #1 25

4 EMMA POOL 1203- Wildcat District #4 25

5 DAMON HIGBIE 1122- Frontier District #2 25

6 KEATON HERRMANN 1200- Wildcat District #1 24

7 SADIE MARCHIANO 1180- Southwind District #2 24

8 CLAY BRILLHART 1180- Southwind District #2 24

9 AIDAN YOHO 1179- Southwind District #1 23

10 AUGUST SIEFKES 1183- Stafford 23

11 LUKE FALKENSTIEN 1201- Wildcat District #2 23

12 HAYDON SCHAAF 1180- Southwind District #2 22

13 GABRIELL HAMMER 1187- Sunflower District #1 22

14 BROOKE GAINES 1131- Greenwood 22

15 CORD DODSON 1200- Wildcat District #1 21

16 PRESTON DUNN 1183- Stafford 21

17 MAKAYLA MEYER 1183- Stafford 21

18 SARAH SERGEANT 1108- Coffey 21

19 AUGUST HULSE 1104- Central Kansas District #1 21

20 CADENCE WHEELER 7200- Wildcat District Individual 21

21 GWEN FRY 1179- Southwind District #1 21

22 WESTON SCHRADER 1104- Central Kansas District #1 21

23 JERIN COBB 1203- Wildcat District #4 21

24 KRISTY BEENE 1181- Southwind District #3 21

25 WYATT FECHTER 1173- Rolling Prairie District #1 21

26 BRENCEN ANDERSON 1201- Wildcat District #2 20

27 JERILYN NELSON 1149- Meadowlark District #1 20

28 MAKENNA KUEHN 1201- Wildcat District #2 20

29 ETHAN HATFIELD 1121- Frontier District #1 20

30 LILY JUDD 1121- Frontier District #1 20

31 ETHAN KUNKEL 7176- Sedgwick County Individual 20

32 KAYLEE LUKERT 1192- Wabaunsee 20

33 JENNA DEROUCHEY 4163- Pottawatomie County Individual 20

34 REGAN STRAMEL 1187- Sunflower District #1 20

35 HANNAH WHETSTONE 1173- Rolling Prairie District #1 20

36 TRINITY KUEHN 1202- Wildcat District #3 20



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Exam

Aug 24, 2019

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 CALLEY STUBBS 1187- Sunflower District #1 19

38 JAMES DEROUCHEY 1163- Pottawatomie 19

39 HANNAH GRAYBILL 1200- Wildcat District #1 19

40 TREY NEWBY 1202- Wildcat District #3 19

41 LANE HIGBIE 1121- Frontier District #1 19

42 KALEB NEHER 1110- Cottonwood District #1 19

43 LOGAN WILSON 1143- Marais Des Cygnes District #1 19

44 CHEYENNE HIGBIE 1122- Frontier District #2 19

45 KATRINA TURNER 8176- Sedgwick County Individual 19

46 MADDIE WEABER 8163- Pottawatomie County Individual 19

47 CECILLIA NEWBY 1202- Wildcat District #3 19

48 CALI NEWDIGGER 5183- Stafford County Individual 19

49 TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 1176- Sedgwick 18

50 JILLIAN KELLER 1179- Southwind District #1 18

51 CAYLIN LUTHI 1131- Greenwood 18

52 JURNEY YUNG 1176- Sedgwick 18

53 JORDAN SYLVESTER 1163- Pottawatomie 18

54 HAYDEN STUBBS 4187- Sunflower District #1 Individual 18

55 MADDIX SMALL 1203-7 Wildcat District #4 18

56 JOHN LANGILL 1150- Meadowlark District #2 18

57 CARLY DREHER 1179- Southwind District #1 18

58 TRACE FALKENSTIEN 1202- Wildcat District #3 18

59 VIVIAN STRAHM 1149- Meadowlark District #1 18

60 EMMY BRACKEN 5141- Leavenworth County Individual 18

61 HALLE JONES 1117-0 Finney 18

62 MICHAEL LEHMANN 1108- Coffey 18

63 KARA RIFFEL 1163- Pottawatomie 17

64 IAN DUNN 1183- Stafford 17

65 CREED CALDWELL 1143- Marais Des Cygnes District #1 17

66 CORLEY BECKER 1149- Meadowlark District #1 17

67 LEAH MUELLER 1181- Southwind District #3 17

68 BRYCE HATFIELD 1123- Frontier District #3 17

69 GARRETT DUNN 4183- Stafford County Individual 17

70 BOB LANGILL 1150- Meadowlark District #2 17

71 REED MCNETT 1155- Pawnee 17

72 SOPHIA GLANVILLE 5118- Flint Hills Individual 17



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Exam

Aug 24, 2019

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 TRAVIS SCHEER 1176- Sedgwick 16

74 GRACE FIKE 1163- Pottawatomie 16

75 SHELBY SMITH 5200- Wildcat District Individual 16

76 MAGGIE MCVEY 1203- Wildcat District #4 16

77 LYLE PERRIER 1131- Greenwood 16

78 ADDISON GREENRUSSELL 1157- Post Rock District # 1 16

79 LAUREN CULVER 1201- Wildcat District #2 16

80 ABBY WOOD 1141- Leavenworth 16

81 CASHTON WHEELER 8200- Wildcat District Individual 16

82 KADEN STROUP 1143- Marais Des Cygnes District #1 16

83 RACHEL HENDRICKS 1173- Rolling Prairie District #1 16

84 PARKER SCHWARZ 1143- Marais Des Cygnes District #1 16

85 TATE STEWART 1173- Rolling Prairie District #1 16

86 KADEN HAAS 1111- Cottonwood District #2 16

87 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 6176- Sedgwick County Individual 15

88 WESTON PETERSON 7183- Stafford County Individual 15

89 MASON SPRINGER 6200- Wildcat District Individual 15

90 GARRETT WALDEN 1141- Leavenworth 15

91 TJ MILLS 4173- Rolling Prairie District # 1 Individual 15

92 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1123- Frontier District #3 15

93 WHITLEY FROST 1157- Post Rock District # 1 15

94 COOPER SPRINGER 9200- Wildcat District Individual 15

95 PEYTON PIEPHO 1104- Central Kansas District #1 15

96 LEVI JUDD 1123- Frontier District #3 15

97 TYREE FIGGE 6163- Pottawatomie County Individual 14

98 JACK HABJAN 1141- Leavenworth 14

99 ADELLE HIGBIE 1122- Frontier District #2 14

100 TAYLOR ELSWORTH 1181- Southwind District #3 14

101 COHEN LUTHI 1131- Greenwood 14

102 ELLA NEHER 1111- Cottonwood District #2 14

103 CALLA HIGBIE 1123- Frontier District #3 14

104 CIERRA NORD 1155- Pawnee 14

105 LILLIAN HULSE 1105- Central Kansas District #2 14

106 AARON MORALES 1117- Finney 14

107 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1110- Cottonwood District #1 14



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Exam

Aug 24, 2019

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

108 LAUREN AUST 4143- Marais des Cygnes District # 1 
Individual 

14

109 KINSLEA GLANVILLE 4118- Flint Hills District #1 Individual 14

110 CONNOR COLLINS 1176- Sedgwick 13

111 TIMOTHY PEARCE 1121- Frontier District #1 13

112 KARLI NEHER 1111- Cottonwood District #2 13

113 BROOKELIN PIERCE 6141-0 Leavenworth County Individual 13

114 KENYA GODSEY 1157- Post Rock District # 1 13

115 OLIVIA BOUCEK 1104- Central Kansas District #1 13

116 BRADY HOFFMAN 5176- Sedgwick County Individual 12

117 HAYES RICKSTREW 7163- Pottawatomie County Individual 12

118 LAUREN WILLIAMS 1108- Coffey 12

119 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1187- Sunflower District #1 12

120 KANSAS LANGE 1155- Pawnee 12

121 CARLY COLLINS 4176- Sedgwick County Individual 12

122 ALEX CANNADY 1122- Frontier District #2 12

123 LANE DARBRO 4131- Greenwood County Individual 12

124 REYGAN SCHROCK 1105- Central Kansas District #2 12

125 JALYN DAVIS 1192- Wabaunsee 12

126 KAELYN CONRAD 1192- Wabaunsee 12

127 KONNER HAAS 5110- Cottonwood District Individual 12

128 MAGGIE CHANDLER 4200- Wildcat District # 1 Individual 12

129 KAYLA GEORGE 1117- Finney 12

130 DELANEY FIGGE 5163- Pottawatomie County Individual 11

131 MARY HABJAN 1141- Leavenworth 11

132 STEVEN HIGHFILL 4141- Leavenworth County Individual 11

133 MACY FAIRCHILD 1108- Coffey 11

134 HARRY LANGILL 1150- Meadowlark District #2 11

135 KENNAN MURRELL 4117- Finney Individual 11

136 WYATT GRABBE 1110- Cottonwood District #1 10

137 ELLA MCNETT 1155- Pawnee 10

138 KYLE HUSER 1110- Cottonwood District #1 10

139 JOSI SCHRADER 1105- Central Kansas District #2 10

140 KALYN IFLAND 1157- Post Rock District # 1 10

141 DALTON ROBBEN 1111- Cottonwood District #2 9

142 MARK GRABBE 4110-0 Cottonwood District #1 Individual 8



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Exam

Aug 24, 2019

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

143 GRADY GLEASON 1117- Finney 0
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